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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Looking Back
9. 0 Fun and Frolics
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Sing While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Vera Lynn
10.30 From the Range
10.45 ° "Paul Clifford"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Let’s Be Gay
2.45 AFTERNOON TALK: "Hen-
rietta, Maiden Aunt’.
Prepared by Henrietta Wemyss
3. 0 Chopin Etudes, Nos. 7-12
Played by Raoul Koczlaski
3.12 Gerhard Husch (baritone)
3.20 Reginald Kell (clarinet)
and Gerald Moore (piano)
Phantasiestucke, Op. 75

Schumann
3.32 Time for a Feature
4.0 "Children of Night"
414 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band
4.47-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"The Reluctant Dragon"
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Youth Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Consumer Time
7.10 ELAR. Symphony Orches-
tra, Turin
7.16 "The Corsican Brothers"
7.29 Norman Cloutier Show with
Louise Carlyle, Willard and the
Orchestra |

7.46 To-night’s Special:
The Play: "The Sign on theDoor"
J. C. Williamson Production

8.36 Popular Instrumental andVocal Items
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 These Bands Make Music
Introducing Phil Green and his
Dixielend Band, with Dorothea
, Morrow and Benny Lee
9.52 "Fats" Waller and his
Rhythm
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 To-day’s Composers: Albert
Ketelbey
9.16 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Musicalrw Stars: J. Harold Murray
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 #£Revue .

2.15 Song Time with Conchita
Supervia
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: WebsterBoeth and Anne Ziegler

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Polonaise No. 5 in F SharpMinor, Op. 44 Chopin
Quartet in F Minor, Op. 95,No. 11 Beethoven
Fantasia on Beethoven’s
"Ruins of Athens" Liszt

4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45-5.0 "Halliday and Son"
6..0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel @
7. 0 Consumer TimeLocal News Service
7.15 °* Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The North Otago Schools’ MusicFestival (From the Opera House,
Oamaru)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.27 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-estra conducted by Bruno Wal-ter
Symphony No. 1 in € Minor

Brahms
10. 7 The Melody Lingers On:
A BBC Programme. of LightVocal and Orchestral Music with
Edna Kaye, Denny Dennis, theDebonaires and the -augmented
Dance Orchestra conducted by
Stanley Black
10.36 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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6. O p.m. Music for Everyman,
7.0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8.0 "Theatre Box"
8.12. Variety
8.45 "Traitor’s Gate" |

9. 0 More Variety
9.30 "The Famous Match," by
Nat Gould

9.45 Live, Love and Laugh
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Why Do the
Colours Run or Fade?"

9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour, conduc-
ted by Uncle Clarrie
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
740 After Dinner Music
7.30 Orchestral and Ballad Con-
cert, introducing
MRS. JAMES SIMPSON (con-
tralto) and
F. H. JOHNSON (tenor)
Gaumont State Orchestra
A Bouquet of Flowers
7.36 MRS. JAMES SIMPSON
The Reason del Riego
Whatever Is, Is Best Lolir

7.41 Albert Sandler and his Or.
chestra
7.48 MRS, JAMES SIMPSON
Can’t Remember Goatiley
Sleepy Head Stapledon

7.54 Victor Young and ConcertOrchestra
"For Whom the Bell. Tolls’
Suite Young
8.12 F. H. JOHNSON
Son of Mine Wallace
Life and Death

Coleridge-Taylor
8.17 Royal Artillery String
Orchestra
Cavatina Raff

8.20 F. H. JOHNSON
O Mistress Mine Bury
Horses of the Dawn Brett

8.28 All Join In: Introduced by
Edith Day
BBC Programme

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Carmen Cavallero and his
Orchestra
9:37 Kay Armen and.the. Balla
Giers ;

10. 0 Close down

| 4422 [p) OUNEDIN |1010 ke. tA
6. O p.m. Tea-time Tunes
7.0 ‘The Presbyterian Hour
8.0 Studio Hour
9.0 Especially For You
10. 0 Swing Session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday. August 15News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

ZB ann ton
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilot.
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating ‘Sessionby Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
. Oo Women’s World (Marina)4.45 Ship o’ Dreams

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Quiz6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7. 0 Economic Information Ser-vice Talk (Consumer Time) andCurrent Ceiling Prices7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
x Bleak House
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport:Rod Talbot
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11.15 These You Have Loved
11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down
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12. 0
12.30

MORNING:
London News
Morning Recipe SessionCurrent Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s LoveLife’s Lighter Side
Random Harvest
Greenlawns People
AFTERNOON:
~
ting 8 Melody

Menu
Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart

12.45 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 Home Service Session with
Daphne
3. 0 Variety4. 0 Women’s World with Mar-
garet
4.45 Robinson Crusoe Junior
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EVENING:
Magic IslandJunior Quiz :Tell it to Taylor’s
Consumer Time and Cur-
Ceiling Prices
The C.B. Show
Private Secretary
Star Theatre
Bleak Mouse
Doctor Mac
Overseas Recordings
Chuckles with JerryBiack IvoryScreen Snapshots
Close down

African adventure makes ex-
citing radio fare in "Black
Ivory"-2ZB at 10.15 p.m. (andfrom 4ZB at 10.30 p.m.). :

37, CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News :

8. c Breakfast Club with Happii
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Sporting Biood
10.830 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne. Stewart
12.36 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2.0 , Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 Home Service Session
(Molly)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s Session featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices
7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Tavern Tunes8.0 Star Theatre
8.30 Bulidog Drummond: TheReturn of Bulidog Drummond8.45 The Private Secretary9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
10. O Evening Star10.15 Vegetable Growing in the)
Home Garden (David)
11. 0 Variety Programme
42. 0 Close down }
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MORNING.

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast. Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe Sessio10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Session3. 0 Lionel Monckton Memories3.30 mMousehold Marmony con-
ducted by Tui McFarlane4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 kong, Long Ago: TheFiddler and the Fairy Ring

EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Places and PeopleConsumer Time and Cur-
Ceiling Prices
The C.B. Show
Reserved
Star Theatre
The Return of Bulidogrummond
Chuckies with Jerry
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QO Doctor Mac
9.45 Songs of the Seasons10. 0 A Tale of Hollywood10.15 Hits from the Shows ~-

10.30 Black Ivory11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

ZF PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m,.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Ciose down

EVENING:
VarietyWild Life
Hot Dates in History: Dis=
very of MississippiConsumer Time
Ceiling Current Prices
Reserved
Getit Quiz Show with Quizaster lan Watkins
A Case for ClevelandStar Theatre
€huckles with JerryDoctor Mac
Home Decorating. TalkThe Adventures of Pete:

Chance
0. 0 Close down
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From 3ZB and 4ZB at 4.45
p.m., the Children’s Session fea-tures a popular show "Long,
Long Ago."

= a *
Bulldog Drummond continues
his crusade against crime at
8.30 p.m. in "The ’ Return ofBulldog Drummond" -all theZB’s on Tuesdays and Thurs-iia * *
Rod Talbot. gives good ad-
vice to the sportsman at’ 10.0
o’clock to-night in "Men, Motor-ing and Sport" from 1ZB,


